TM
© 2024 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 11/27/2024
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

		  — Standby Dim Level Presets:
			   10% / 20% / 30% (Standard) / 50%
ORDERING GUIDE:
MISC OPTIONS
FUS = Single Fusing
DFUS = Double Fusing
EMERGENCY BATTERY OPTIONS � � �
Meets California Energy Commission Title 20:
(CEC-400-2014-009-CMF) Efficiency Standards
EL8W = Integral LED 8 Watt
EL10W = Integral LED 10 Watt
EL16W = Integral LED 16 Watt
REL8W = Remote LED 8 Watt
REL10W = Remote LED 10 Watt
REL16W = Remote LED 16 Watt
Cold Weather Emergency Batteries:
Operating Temp: -20°C thru 50°C / NON-CEC Compliant
EL10W-CW = Integral LED 10 Watt (Cold Weather)
REL10W-CW = Remote LED 10 Watt (Cold Weather)
ACCESSORY OPTIONS (order as a separate line)
9002 = Tamperproof Screwdriver
REMT = Remote Controller for Sensor Options
NOTES:
⓴ Max mounting height of fixture is 18’ (18 feet)
� Not available with 50/50% Distribution.
� Emergency Battery will ONLY illuminate Downlight.
� Max WHIP length with the REL provided by the factory is 8ft.
� Final selection of the battery pack is under discretion of Factory.
DISTRIBUTION
WATTAGES Downlight Only (DN) 50% Up / 50 % Down
LED30 (30W) 3200 Lumens 1600 Lumens / 1600 Lumens
LED40 (40W) 4200 Lumens 2100 Lumens / 2100 Lumens
LED50 (50W) 5400 Lumens 2700 Lumens / 2700 Lumens
WET
LOCATION
ORDERING INFO
Shown As: Style A (100% Downlight)
See Ordering Guide for Other Options
Series
Distribution /
Wattage CCT Voltage Finish OptionsFascia CRI
TM
© 2024 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.2
Rev. 11/27/2024
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
Glasgow
FULL CUT-OFF WALL PACK FAMILY
Full Cut-Off Option Wall Mount Sconce
LED Lamping
DIMENSIONS
DN = 100% Downlight
DISTRIBUTION STYLES
Fascia A
Curved Fascia with Front Window Opening
DN = 100% Downlight
with Side Light (SL)
50/50 = 50% Uplight / 50% Downlight 50/50 = 50% Uplight / 50% Downlight